

City of High Point

Municipal Office Building 211 S. Hamilton Street High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2019-472 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ContractStatus:ApprovedFile created:10/30/2019In control:City CouncilOn agenda:11/4/2019Final action:11/4/2019

Title: Contract - In Water Services, Inc. - Riverdale Pump Station - Change Order #4

City Council is requested to approve a change order with In-Water Services, Inc. in the amount of \$451,979.41 for additional work outside scope of the original contract for the emergency repairs to the

wet well at the Riverdale Pump Station.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1, 6, RIVERDALE PUMP STATION - IN-WATER SERVICES - CHANGE ORDER #4

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/4/2019	1	City Council	approved	Pass
10/31/2019	1	Finance Committee		

Contract - In Water Services, Inc. - Riverdale Pump Station - Change Order #4

City Council is requested to approve a change order with In-Water Services, Inc. in the amount of \$451,979.41 for additional work outside scope of the original contract for the emergency repairs to the wet well at the Riverdale Pump Station.

[Enter body here.]